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Location Holiday Inn

AN IHG"HOTEL S

¢ Heart of Warsaw'’s business district

¢ Main train station , Warszawa Centralna

is just 1000 meters away S,
ruck? Y
\Y
¢ Warsaw Chopin airport is 7 km away,
easily accessible by car, fast train and pros'® s
bus. paf‘s\‘a gnsd rc‘::illture
¢ Zlote Tarasy” Warsaw's top shopping
mall is just a stroll away.
¢ The Expo XXI, which hosts Polands =
biggest fairs and expo’s is 2,6 km away. %:“
)
o
¢ The newly opened 2nd line for the oy e
Warsaw Metro is just 700 meters away, o >
and allows easy transfer to the National ot
Stadium in 10 minutes. e
¢ Perfect location for guests who wish to
explore Warsaw, convenient access to Airport
4.7 mi

the OIld Town by public transportation A
or taxi.




Unique Selling points Holiday Inn

ANITHG HOTEL

Central location -9
Gym on the 16th floor with panoramic vfeW
- | 2 meter beds in all rooms

Free WIFI




Opened

December
2017




Your Hotel in Warsaw! Holiday Inn

ANIHG HOTEL




Holiday Inn

Rooms

ANITHG HOTEL

¢ 230 Standard Rooms

(84 Twins)

¢ 12 Executive Rooms

¢ 14 Junior Suites

* Free high speed Wifi

N

e Tea and coffee maker

d beds

SlZe

each room
* All rooms king with king

¢ |ron & Ironing board in every

room

INn upgraded

¢ Free minibar

rooms



Standard Rooms — 18-20m?

Hohday Inn

AN IHG"HOTEL golelete
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Shower

180/200cm bed

2 hard pillows

2 soft pillows

Water 2Xx

Luggage rack

Kettle & coffee and tea set
lron & Ironing Board

Hair dryer

Safe

GCel, shampoo, conditioner
GENEVA

Bathrobe and slippers on
request



Executive Rooms — 18/20 m? on the 16th floor Holiday Inn

ANITHG HOTEL S

+ Shower

+ 180/200cm bed
¢ 2 hard pillows
+ 2 soft pillows

¢ \Water 2x

¢ Luggage rack

¢ Kettle & coffee and tea set

¢+ |ron & Ironing Board

¢+ Hair dryer

+ Safe

¢+ Gel, shampoo, conditioner PRIJA
¢+ Free minibar

¢ Life Style Magazine

¢ Morning newspaper

¢ Chocolate bar

¢+ Coffee machine Nespresso

¢ Sewing Kit

¢+ Bathrobe and slippers




Junior Suites Rooms — approx. 35m?

Holiday Inn

ANIHG HOTEL
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Shower and bathtub
180/200cm bed

2 hard pillows

2 soft pillows

Water 2x

Luggage rack

Kettle & coffee and tea set
lIron & l[roning Board

Hair dryer

Safe

Gel, shampoo, conditioner PRIJA
Separate living area

Free minibar

Life Style Magazine
Morning newspaper
Chocolate

Coffee machine Nespresso
Sewing Kit

Bathrobe and slippers



Open Lobby Holiday Inn

AN IHG"HOTEL i

o+ Open Lobby bar with high
street coffee to go and all day
dining

+ Daily menu proposals for lunch

+ Breakfast buffet

The Open Lobby transforms the
traditional hotel lobby into an
Inviting space where you can
drink, eat, meet people or play
games. Our guests can use a
computer  with high-speed
Internet and spend time in the
play area.

Connect, have fun, relax,
eat and drinR.
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GYM.on 16th floor Holiday Inn

AN IHG HOTEL
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Conference

Room's name

Gold

Silver

Iron

Copper

78 m?2

29m?

29m?

29m?

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.3

55

4.5

4.5

4.5

13.2

6.5

0.6

6.5

70/2
25
25

25

S
)
)
~
1Y)
()
S
—
)

36

12

12

24

10

10

10

Boardroom

20/2
10
10

10

36

15

15

15

Holiday Inn

AN IHG"HOTEL




Conference Holiday Inn
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OTA Holiday Inn

AN IHG"HOTEL

. Ay,

o] advisor Warsaw = @ [ 4 corduia - Account w

&5 Expedia

Home Bundle and Save Hotele Cars Flights Cruisee Things to Do Discover ‘Vacation Rantale Deals Rewardes MMobile

About Warsae  Hobsls  Vacadion Remfals Mighls  Resteoranis Things indo sss

FOCRniny Polad i MaTovi Pisvince o YWaan b YW | hofek Tobgar Inn YWy T Sendr Diake

Catod ¥ Foand

£ Seeall hotels B Warsaw = Fii, Feb 8 - Sal, Feb 10 = 1 Room Boak o

Holiday Inn Warsaw City Centre v e oy
ﬂimf&'l O Ry E war af 127 Haleky in Warsgay
9 IwBIIR SUOCT SU. VRrsae L3, otang €, 0 1 NTI_RsaGY O jhctnl wenisgs e TS

Holiday Inn Warsaw City Centre * %
i Street Twarda &2, Varsaw, Masovia 1-855-800-3505

Lowest prices far your stay

Pholos - Roormes - &nonilios - Polics

E) Feb11 ] rem1z

o2 1 mmm Tadults 0 ehiden

Lock m the lowest pnoe from our parfners

jr‘l‘" tadiglig Iran FLH 225

View Deal

Eaaking Som PLAZRS S Tt FLN 725 (21 AN phodos (120) i '
Agasn 1= PLNIIS®  |iets zom PLM 395 = —— __4

Wit 31 & SO =

Palrrs syt iz méghithy pidee prondedesd By dorparkses

. M
Overview

W

Booking 9.2/10

Ty begd 1 eimy P iy Vil e A mmae i oo Takarwli lnenlakoans

REVIEWS

SEroma glorama @ Motk F merowieckiz F Rampenos Mabons] Park F Warsrasven - hodeie 7 Wisln ? Hedday lnm - Warsaw ity Centre, Waresoa (Palakal - ederty
3 1F] obhkin 5000 SO L BIZ micary = B3 chiphkly S oy

Informacje & pokoj@ch | ceny Emunziy poslaytu Dipinie goaci [53)

Holiday Inn - Warsaw City Centre « =+« [ (#)Fummemmy e [w -3

9 Tvearddn 52 Wwold 0o-REl wWarssmva Palsks - Sadetng lalalizscla - pahad maps F wipidm o LBy

Ul nimmia

-

Zareraranj boros

'ﬁ' Fipriinugdnive refrie

Enakomity 9,2

T2 opini

Craskonoks loksizacya, wypodna
Hrsks + doskomsda podcual

TripAdvisor 5/5

I CowCibych

Facebook 5/5

maE drnais - 1 pakih )

b Sidby SEolialy SotRE kST ok W
e e b

Google 5/5
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Social Media

Holiday Inn

AN ITHG"HOTEL

#

Hohday Inn g
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Holiday Inn -

Warsaw City Centre
@HolidaylnnWarsawCityC
SHRre Hotel in Warsaw, Poland

Home 5 D **m

--HE:IS

Posts

Groups

Reviews

. &@009

ideos

,Excellent 4 days of spent in Warsaw,
thanks to stay in this super hotel. It's just
an open hotel in downtown -capital.
Beautiful rooms, comfortable beds, and the
hotel is very quiet.”

Call Now #

,Nice interior architectural style,
beautiful materials, details, colours.
Absolute cleanness. Helpful staff.
Splendid breakfast. Nice view of the
windows.”

holidayinn_warsawcitycentre
Fosty: 6 92 abserwujacych Crbserwowani ‘949
Hﬂ!fdﬂ'y nr Holiday Inn Warsaw 'g,-' Centre Welcome to Holiday Inn Warsaw City Centre, the first
AT IHOS HOTE Holiday 1 i f rg the Open Lobby - a flexible living space for everyaone.
#HiWarsaw

m.fa ba:}k comyfprofile.php?id=11221042578241 31 Beref=content_filter
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